XA 2015-2016

Rang

o N o o A~ W N P

XA

31011

31012

31013

31014

31021

31022

31023

31024

31031

31032

31033

31034

31041

31042

31043

31044

31051

31052

Equipe
ONU2
Lancy PG
GLUCOSE
P.V.

ILO
Veyrier 1
Belle idée

MANDEMENT 1

domicile

Lancy PG

Belle idée

Veyrier 1

P.V.I

GLUCOSE

ILO

ONU2

MANDEMENT 1

ILO

Lancy PG

Belle idée

GLUCOSE

Veyrier 1

MANDEMENT 1

P.V.1

ONU2

Lancy PG

ILO

Pts Class A.F. V+
33 0 9
30 0 8
29 0 8
28 0 5
19 0 4
18 0 4
7 0 1
4 0 1
visiteur Sets
ILO 3-0
GLUCOSE 1-3
MANDEMENT 1 3-0
ONU2 3-1
Lancy PG 3-2
Belle idée 3-0
Veyrier 1 3-1
P.V. 0-3
P.V. 3-2
ONU2 0-3
MANDEMENT 1 3-1
Veyrier 1 3-1
Lancy PG 1-3
ILO 1-3
Belle idée 3-2
GLUCOSE 3-0
MANDEMENT 1 3-0
Veyrier 1 3-1

V- D- D+ Matchs Confirmés Sets
2 2 1 14 14 38/18
2 2 2 14 14 34/20
2 1 3 14 14 34/20
5 3 1 14 14 37/23
2 3 5 14 14 26/30
2 2 6 14 14 271730
1 2 10 14 14 13/39
0 1 12 14 14 10/ 39

Sets-points Total-points

25/16-25/19-28/26 78 61
25/23-23/25-13/25-22/25 83 98

25/18-25/23-25/22 75 63
25/19-25/15-23/25-25/9 98 68
18/25-21/25-25/14-25/21-15/11 104 96

25/16-25/20-25/18 75 54
25/7-22/25-25/23-25/22 97 i

15/25-21/25-18/25 54 75
25/23-26/28-19/25-25/22-15/13 110 111

17/25-25/27-32/34 74 86
21/25-25/20-25/18-25/14 96 i
22/25-25/21-25/17-25/20 97 83
23/25-25/23-20/25-19/25 87 98
18/25-14/25-25/19-20/25 77 94
25/23-15/25-25/19-18/25-15/13 98 105

25/23-25/16-26/24 76 63

25/17-25/19-25/18 75 54
29/31-25/18-25/18-25/21 104 88

Points

1296 /1113

1233/1131

1214 /1087

1324 /1169

117471246

1198/ 1266

997 /1211

943 /1156

Vic/Def
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0/0

0/1
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0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/1

0/0

0/1

0/0

0/0

0/1

0/1

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0



31053

31054

31061

31062

31063

31064

31071

31072

31073

31074

31111

31112

31113

31114

31121

31122

31123

31124

31131

31132

31133

31134

31141

31142

31143

31144

31151

31152

31153

GLUCOSE

Belle idée

P.V.1

Veyrier 1

MANDEMENT 1

ONU2

ILO

MANDEMENT 1

Lancy PG

Veyrier 1

ILO

GLUCOSE

MANDEMENT 1

ONU2

Lancy PG

Belle idée

Veyrier 1

P.V.I

ONU2

P.V.1

MANDEMENT 1

Veyrier 1

Lancy PG

ILO

Belle idée

GLUCOSE

MANDEMENT 1

Veyrier 1

P.V.I

P.V.I

ONU2

Lancy PG

Belle idée

GLUCOSE

ILO

GLUCOSE

ONU2

Belle idée

P.V.I

Lancy PG

Belle idée

Veyrier 1

P.V.I

GLUCOSE

ILO

ONU2

MANDEMENT 1

Lancy PG

ILO

Belle idée

GLUCOSE

Veyrier 1

MANDEMENT 1

P.V.I

ONU2

Lancy PG

ILO

GLUCOSE

2-3

3-1

3-2

13/25-25/20-15/25-25/18-11/15

28/26-20/25-16/25-14/25

25/27-25/20-25/22-21/25-10/15

25/23-22/25-16/25-25/20-15/6

14/25-9/25-21/25

25/16-25/22-22/25-24/26-15/11

25/23-16/25-17/25-17/25

17/25-22/25-18/25

25/20-25/21-25/19

25/19-20/25-25/16-18/25-15/12

25/14-25/20-26/24

25/17-25/16-25/19

25/17-16/25-22/25-19/25

26/24-32/34-25/12-13/25-11/15

25/21-23/25-26/24-25/18

24/26-31/29-19/25-25/14-15/12

26/28-25/15-26/24-23/25-13/15

25/13-25/16-25/20

25/23-19/25-28/26-20/25-12/15

24/26-25/18-25/12-14/25-15/5

25/21-25/17-25/17

26/24-17/25-13/25-25/18-12/15

25/9-25/22-23/25-25/13

15/25-24/26-25/23-25/22-15/10

14/25-24/26-21/25

14/25-25/20-13/25-16/25

25/18-24/26-14/25-17/25

25/16-25/22-25/11

15/25-27/29-25/23-23/25

78

106

103

44

111

75

57

75

103

76

75

82

107

99

114

113

75

104

103

75

93

98

104

59

68

80

75

90

103

101

109

99

75

100

98

75

60

97

58

52

92

110

88

106

107

49

114

86

55

107

69

106

76

95

94

49

102

0/0

0/0
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31154

31161

31162

31163

31164

31171

31172

31173

31174

ONU2

GLUCOSE

Lancy PG

Belle idée

ILO

P.V.I

GLUCOSE

ONU2

Belle idée

Belle idée

MANDEMENT 1

P.V.I

Veyrier 1

ONU2

Veyrier 1

ILO

MANDEMENT 1

Lancy PG

25/0-25/0-25/0

25/14-25/18-25/17

25/18-26/24-9/25-17/25-13/15

18/25-23/25-29/27-23/25

19/25-25/21-25/27-16/25

25/10-25/17-25/11

25/19-25/18-25/12

25/13-21/25-25/15-25/23

10/25-21/25-18/25

75

75

90

93

85

75

75

96

49

49

107

102

98

38

49

76

75

1/0

1/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

1/0

1/0

1/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

1/0

0/1

0/1

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/1
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